

Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018

Queens County - Women's Equality Party

Women's Equality Member of the Assembly 28th Assembly District Vote for 1 BOARD OF ELECTIONS IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK PRINTED AS OF: 9/27/2018 12:01:24PM

Statement and Return Report for Certification Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018 Queens County Women's Equality Party



Women's Equality Member of the Assembly (28th Assembly District), vote for 1

Assembly District 28

PUBLIC COUNTER	2
MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY	0
ABSENTEE / MILITARY	0
AFFIDAVIT	0
Total Ballots	2
Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots	0
Total Applicable Ballots	2
DANNIEL S. MAIO (WRITE-IN)	1
HSUAN YE LIN (WRITE-IN)	1
Total Votes	2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK PRINTED AS OF: 9/27/2018 12:01:24PM

Statement and Return Report for Certification Primary Election 2018 - 09/13/2018 Queens County Women's Equality Party



Women's Equality Member of the Assembly (28th Assembly District), vote for 1

I for Women's Equality Member of the	e Assembly (28th Assembly District) - Queens C	ounty
PUBLIC COUNTER		2
MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGEN	CY	0
ABSENTEE / MILITARY		0
AFFIDAVIT		0
Total Ballots		2
Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special	Presidential Ballots	0
Total Applicable Ballots		2
DANNIEL S. MAIO (WRITE-IN)		11_
HSUAN YE LIN (WRITE-IN)		1
Total Votes		2
ertify this statement to be correct, and h najority thereof, on Thursday, Septembe		ures of the members of the board
•		ures of the members of the board
•		Chief Clerk
ajority thereof, on Thursday, Septembe	er 27, 2018.	